RNS Number: 7680Z Wizz Air Holdings PLC 17 May 2023

Wizz Air Holdings Plc

Notice of F23 Full Year Results Date

Ticker: WIZZ

Geneva, 17 May 2023: Wizz Air Holdings Plc ("Wizz Air"), Europe's fastest-growing and one of the most sustainable low-cost airlines, announces it will release its full year audited results on Thursday, 8 June 2023 at 07.00am BST (08.00am CET).

Wizz Air management will host a live presentation for analysts and institutional investors at 09.00am BST (10.00am CET) at FTI Consulting, 200 Aldersgate Street, London EC1A 4HD, on Thursday, 8 June 2023. Those who are unable to attend will have the opportunity to participate in the live event via conference call or webcast.

Participants can sign-up and access the dial in detail for the conference call here: https://register.vevent.com/register/BI17e3cb29ea144815a4c5c1cc86787184

The Group's F23 Full Year Results webcast will be available on the Wizz Air website on 8 June 2023.

- Ends -

ABOUT WIZZ AIR

Wizz Air, the fastest growing European ultra-low-cost airline and one of the most sustainable, operates a fleet of 180 Airbus A320 and A321 aircraft. A team of dedicated aviation professionals delivers superior service and very low fares, making Wizz Air the preferred choice of 40.0 million passengers in the financial year F20 ending 31 March, 2020 and 27.1 million passengers in the financial year F22 ending 31 March 2022. Wizz Air is listed on the London Stock Exchange under the ticker WIZZ. The company was recently named one of the world's top ten safest airlines by airlineratings.com, the world's only safety and product rating agency, and 2020 Airline of the Year by ATW, the most coveted honour an airline or individual can receive, recognizing individuals and organizations that have distinguished themselves through outstanding performance, innovation, and superior service. Wizz Air is a recipient of CAPA's prestigious Global Environmental Sustainability Airline Group of the year award, 2022.

For more information:

Investors: Zlatko Custovic, Wizz Air +36 1 777 9407

Media: Zsuzsa Trubek, Wizz Air +36 70 652 4115

Edward Bridges / Jonathan Neilan, FTI Consulting LLP: +44 20 3727 1017

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <u>Privacy Policy</u>.

END